8504

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 17 AUGUST, 1917.
°

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence

Special Acts (Extensnon of T‘.lme) Act
1915—Notice ...

Parliamentary Notice
Currency Notes—Weekly Statement

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Notices

Bank of England—ChJef Cashler ]
Statement !

Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Not1ce

Companies (Consohda.hon) Act, 1908—
Notices

" Partnerships Dmssolved

Law of Property Amendmenb Act 1859
—Notices to Creditors

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notlces
Auction Sale, by Order of Court .

Chancery Division of the ng.h Court of
Justice—Notices

PAGE
8449

8464
8464
8465

8466

8468
8468

8468
8472

8473
8483
8483

8483

Scotch Bankrupt

Bankruptcy Acts—Notice o

Bankruptcy Act, 1914—
Receiving Orders

First Meet.mgs and rublic Examma-
tions

Order on Apphcabxon to Approve
Composition or Scheme

Adjudications ...
Applications for Debtors D15charge

Orders made on Apphca.tlons for Dis-
charge .

Appointment of Trustee
Intended Dividends
Dividends Declared ...

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—
Intended Dividends ...

Release of Liquidators

PAGE
8484
8484

8485

8487

8488
8489
8491

8492
8496
8497
8499

8501
8502

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The

Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette. Imperial House, Kingsway, W.C. 2



