TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	8449	Scotch Bankrupt	8484
Special Acts (Extension of Time) Act,		Bankruptcy Acts—Notice J	8484
1915—Notice	8464	Bankruptcy Act, 1914—	
Parliamentary Notice	8464	Receiving Orders	8485
Currency Notes—Weekly Statement	8465	First Meetings and Public Examina-	
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—		tions	8487
Notices	8466	Order on Application to Approve	
Bank of England—Chief Cashier's		Composition or Scheme	8488
Statement '	8468	Adjudications	8489
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notice	8468	Applications for Debtors' Discharge	8491
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—	0.400	Orders made on Applications for Dis-	
Notices	8468	charge	8492
Partnerships Dissolved	8472	Appointment of Trustee	8496
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859 —Notices to Creditors	8473	Intended Dividends	8497
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices	8483	Dividends Declared	8499
Auction Sale, by Order of Court	8483	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— Intended Dividends	8501
Chancery Division of the High Court of	0400		
Justice—Notices	8483	Release of Liquidators	8502

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette. Imperial House, Kingsway, W.C. 2